Endurance
& Durability
Know-how &
Customization
Technique &
Performance
Safety &
Quality

mounting tube
Art. no
Length 20cm 71958
Length 30cm 71959
20cm is used for standard electric
back
L
 Mail:    info@roltec.com
Website:   www.roltec.com 9
Edge for extra depth
W:400-460mm
(art. no 73364
ACCESSORIES SEATPAN
Art. no Seat Pan
Depth 48 cm Depth 55 cm
Width  40 cm A80017-48-40 A80017-55-40
Width  42 cm A80017-48-42 A80017-55-42
Width  44 cm A80017-48-44 A80017-55-44
Width  46 cm A80017-48-46 A80017-55-46
Width 48 cm A80017-48-48 A80017-55-48
Width 50 cm A80017-48-50 A80017-55-50
Width 52 cm A80017-48-52 A80017-55-52
Width 54 cm A80017-48-54 A80017-55-54
Width 56 cm A80017-48-56 A80017-55-56
Width 58 cm A80017-48-58 A80017-55-58
Width 60 cm A80017-48-60 A80017-55-60
Width 62 cm A80017-48-62 A80017-55-62
Width 64 cm A80017-48-64 A80017-55-64
Depth
48/55cm
Depth
  48 cm

ProAir®
For all our backs and seats we have as a stan-
dard chosen the new and innovative fabric
Pro Air® that ensures good airflow, high com-
fort and durability.
CUSHIONS
ProAir®
For all our backs and seats we have as a stan-
dard chosen the new and innovative fabric
Pro Air® that ensures good airflow, high com-
fort and durability.
 Mail:    info@roltec.com
Website:   www.roltec.com 11
Seat
width
40 cm A80012-48-40 A80012-55-40 A80014-48-40 A80014-55-40 A80015-48-40 A80015-55-40
42 cm A80012-48-42 A80012-55-42 A80014-48-42 A80014-55-42 A80015-48-42 A80015-55-42
44 cm A80012-48-44 A80012-55-44 A80014-48-44 A80014-55-44 A80015-48-44 A80015-55-44
46 cm A80012-48-46 A80012-55-46 A80014-48-46 A80014-55-46 A80015-48-46 A80015-55-46
48 cm A80012-48-48 A80012-55-48 A80014-48-48 A80014-55-48 A80015-48-48 A80015-55-48
50 cm A80012-48-50 A80012-55-50 A80014-48-50 A80014-55-50 A80015-48-50 A80015-55-50
“Standard” seat cushion
This cushion is suitable for the active
wheelchair user, who appriciates the
freedom of movement. Users with only
a slight riskmdeveloping pressure
ulcers (decubitus ulcers)
(Height of cushion 7 cm)
Seat
width
Standard Cushion Optimum Comfort Comfort Visco
Seat dept 48 cm Seat dept 55 cm Seat dept 48 cm Seat dept 55 cm Seat dept 48 cm Seat dept 55 cm
40 cm
42 cm
44 cm
46 cm
48 cm
50 cm
52 cm A80012-48-52 A80012-55-52 A80014-48-52 A80014-55-52 A80015-48-52 A80015-55-52
54cm A80012-48-54 A80012-55-54 A80014-48-54 A80014-55-54 A80015-48-54 A80015-55-54
56 cm A80012-48-56 A80012-55-56 A80014-48-56 A80014-55-56 A80015-48-56 A80015-55-56
58 cm A80012-48-58 A80012-55-58 A80014-48-58 A80014-55-58 A80015-48-58 A80015-55-58
60 cm A80012-48-60 A80012-55-60 A80014-48-60 A80014-55-60 A80015-48-60 A80015-55-60
62 cm A80012-48-62 A80012-55-62 A80014-48-62 A80014-55-62 A80015-48-62 A80015-55-62
64 cm A80012-48-64 A80012-55-64 A80014-48-64 A80014-55-64 A80015-48-64 A80015-55-64
CUSHIONS
Seat
dept
Incontinence cover for cushion

    active”
This backrest is like the
"Active" developped for
the active user who has a need
for  even more lateral support
without loosing the freedom of
movement in the shoulder
and arm region.
 Mail:    info@roltec.com
Website:   www.roltec.com 14
SEAT
WIDTH
A - Standard back base
height 57cm
Free Active Deep Active Passive
40 cm A80000-57-40 A80004-57-40 A80029-57-40 A80008-57-40
42 cm A80000-57-42 A80004-57-42 A80029-57-42 A80008-57-42
44 cm A80000-57-44 A80004-57-44 A80029-57-44 A80008-57-44
46 cm A80000-57-46 A80004-57-46 A80029-57-46 A80008-57-46
48 cm A80000-57-48 A80004-57-48 A80029-57-48 A80008-57-48
50 cm A80000-57-50 A80004-57-50 A80029-57-50 A80008-57-50
52 cm A80000-57-52 A80004-57-52 A80029-57-52 A80008-57-52
54 cm A80000-57-54 A80004-57-54 A80029-57-54 A80008-57-54
56 cm A80000-57-56 A80004-57-56 A80029-57-56 A80008-57-56
58 cm A80000-57-58 A80004-57-58 A80029-57-58 A80008-57-58
60 cm A80000-57-60 A80004-57-60 A80029-57-60 A80008-57-60
62 cm A80000-57-62 A80004-57-62 A80029-57-62 A80008-57-62
64 cm A80000-57-64 A80004-57-64 A80029-57-64 A80008-57-64
50 CM
57 CM
SEAT
WIDTH
A - Standard back base
height 50 cm
Free Active Deep Active Passive
40 cm A80000-50-40 A80004-50-40 A80029-50-40 A80008-50-40
42 cm A80000-50-42 A80004-50-42 A80029-50-42 A80008-50-42
44 cm A80000-50-44 A80004-50-44 A80029-50-44 A80008-50-44
46 cm A80000-50-46 A80004-50-46 A80029-50-46 A80008-50-46
48 cm A80000-50-48 A80004-50-48 A80029-50-48 A80008-50-48
50 cm A80000-50-50 A80004-50-50 A80029-50-50 A80008-50-50
52 cm A80000-50-52 A80004-50-52 A80029-50-52 A80008-50-52
54 cm A80000-50-54 A80004-50-54 A80029-50-54 A80008-50-54
56 cm A80000-50-56 A80004-50-56 A80029-50-56 A80008-50-56
58 cm A80000-50-58 A80004-50-58 A80029-50-58 A80008-50-58
60 cm A80000-50-60 A80004-50-60 A80029-50-60 A80008-50-60
62 cm A80000-50-62 A80004-50-62 A80029-50-62 A80008-50-62
64 cm A80000-50-64 A80004-50-64 A80029-50-64 A80008-50-64
• 75
A
Standard
Stable base with-
out adjustment.
BACK BASES ACCESSORIES
 Mail:    info@roltec.com
Website:   www.roltec.com 15
• 75
SEAT
WIDTH
B - Webbed back base
height 50cm
Free Active Deep Active Passive
40 cm A80001-50-40 A80005-50-40 A80030-50-40 A80009-50-40
42 cm A80001-50-42 A80005-50-42 A80030-50-42 A80009-50-42
44 cm A80001-50-44 A80005-50-44 A80030-50-44 A80009-50-44
46 cm A80001-50-46 A80005-50-46 A80030-50-46 A80009-50-46
48 cm A80001-50-48 A80005-50-48 A80030-50-48 A80009-50-48
50 cm A80001-50-50 A80005-50-50 A80030-50-50 A80009-50-50
52 cm A80001-50-52 A80005-50-52 A80030-50-52 A80009-50-52
54 cm A80001-50-54 A80005-50-54 A80030-50-54 A80009-50-54
56 cm A80001-50-56 A80005-50-56 A80030-50-56 A80009-50-56
58 cm A80001-50-58 A80005-50-58 A80030-50-58 A80009-50-58
60 cm A80001-50-60 A80005-50-60 A80030-50-60 A80009-50-60
62 cm A80001-50-62 A80005-50-62 A80030-50-62 A80009-50-62
64 cm A80001-50-64 A80005-50-64 A80030-50-64 A80009-50-64
SEAT
WIDTH
B - Webbed back base
height 50cm
Free Active Deep Active Passive
40 cm A80001-57-40 A80005-57-40 A80030-57-40 A80009-57-40
42 cm A80001-57-42 A80005-57-42 A80030-57-42 A80009-57-42
44 cm A80001-57-44 A80005-57-44 A80030-57-44 A80009-57-44
46 cm A80001-57-46 A80005-57-46 A80030-57-46 A80009-57-46
48 cm A80001-57-48 A80005-57-48 A80030-57-48 A80009-57-48
50 cm A80001-57-50 A80005-57-50 A80030-57-50 A80009-57-50
52 cm A80001-57-52 A80005-57-52 A80030-57-52 A80009-57-52
54 cm A80001-57-54 A80005-57-54 A80030-57-54 A80009-57-54
56 cm A80001-57-56 A80005-57-56 A80030-57-56 A80009-57-56
58 cm A80001-57-58 A80005-57-58 A80030-57-58 A80009-57-58
60 cm A80001-57-60 A80005-57-60 A80030-57-60 A80009-57-60
62 cm A80001-57-62 A80005-57-62 A80030-57-62 A80009-57-62
64 cm A80001-57-64 A80005-57-64 A80030-57-64 A80009-57-64
50 CM
B
Standard
Stable base with-
out adjustmenT
57 CM
ACCESSORIES BACK BASES
B
Webbed
Spring base which
adapts itself to the
contours of the
body.
 Mail:    info@roltec.com
Website:   www.roltec.com 16
BACK BASES ACCESSORIES
Free Active Deep Active Passive
40 cm A80002-50-40 A80006-50-40 A80031-50-40 A80010-50-40
42 cm A80002-50-42 A80006-50-42 A80031-50-42 A80010-50-42
46 cm A80002-50-44 A80006-50-44 A80031-50-44 A80010-50-44
44 cm A80002-50-46 A80006-50-46 A80031-50-46 A80010-50-46
48 cm A80002-50-48 A80006-50-48 A80031-50-48 A80010-50-48
50 cm A80002-50-50 A80006-50-50 A80031-50-50 A80010-50-50
Free Active Deep Active Passive
40 cm A80002-57-40 A80006-57-40 A80031-57-40 A80010-57-40
42 cm A80002-57-42 A80006-57-42 A80031-57-42 A80010-57-42
44 cm A80002-57-44 A80006-57-44 A80031-57-44 A80010-57-44
46 cm A80002-57-46 A80006-57-46 A80031-57-46 A80010-57-46
48 cm A80002-57-48 A80006-57-48 A80031-57-48 A80010-57-48
50 cm A80002-57-50 A80006-57-50 A80031-57-50 A80010-57-50
50 CM
57 CM
C
Strapped
Stable top with
multible straps of
adjustability for
posture correction. SEAT
WIDTH
C - Strapped back base
height 50 cm
40 cm
42 cm
46 cm
44 cm
48 cm
50 cm
52 cm A80002-50-52 A80006-50-52 A80031-50-52 A80010-50-52
54 cm A80002-50-54 A80006-50-54 A80031-50-54 A80010-50-54
56 cm A80002-50-56 A80006-50-56 A80031-50-56 A80010-50-56
58 cm A80002-50-58 A80006-50-58 A80031-50-58 A80010-50-58
60 cm A80002-50-60 A80006-50-60 A80031-50-60 A80010-50-60
62 cm A80002-50-62 A80006-50-62 A80031-50-62 A80010-50-62
64 cm A80002-50-64 A80006-50-64 A80031-50-64 A80010-50-64
SEAT
WIDTH
C - Strapped back base
height 57 cm
40 cm
42 cm
44 cm
46 cm
48 cm
50 cm
52 cm A80002-57-52 A80006-57-52 A80031-57-52 A80010-57-52
54 cm A80002-57-54 A80006-57-54 A80031-57-54 A80010-57-54
56 cm A80002-57-56 A80006-57-56 A80031-57-56 A80010-57-56
58 cm A80002-57-58 A80006-57-58 A80031-57-58 A80010-57-58
60 cm A80002-57-60 A80006-57-60 A80031-57-60 A80010-57-60
62 cm A80002-57-62 A80006-57-62 A80031-57-62 A80010-57-62
64 cm A80002-57-64 A80006-57-64 A80031-57-64 A80010-57-64
 Mail:    info@roltec.com
Website:   www.roltec.com 17
SEAT
WIDTH
D - Flexible Strapped back base
height 57 cm
Free Active Deep Active Passive
40 cm A80003-57-40 A80007-57-40 A80032-57-40 A80011-57-40
42 cm A80003-57-42 A80007-57-42 A80032-57-42 A80011-57-42
44 cm A80003-57-44 A80007-57-44 A80032-57-44 A80011-57-44
46 cm A80003-57-46 A80007-57-46 A80032-57-46 A80011-57-46
48 cm A80003-57-48 A80007-57-48 A80032-57-48 A80011-57-48
50 cm A80003-57-50 A80007-57-50 A80032-57-50 A80011-57-50
52 cm A80003-57-52 A80007-57-52 A80032-57-52 A80011-57-52
54 cm A80003-57-54 A80007-57-54 A80032-57-54 A80011-57-54
56 cm A80003-57-56 A80007-57-56 A80032-57-56 A80011-57-56
58 cm A80003-57-58 A80007-57-58 A80032-57-58 A80011-57-58
60 cm A80003-57-60 A80007-57-60 A80032-57-60 A80011-57-60
62 cm A80003-57-62 A80007-57-62 A80032-57-62 A80011-57-62
64 cm A80003-57-64 A80007-57-64 A80032-57-64 A80011-57-64
50 CM
57 CM
SEAT
WIDTH
D - Flexible Strapped back base
height 50 cm
Free Active Deep Active Passive
40 cm A80003-50-40 A80007-50-40 A80032-50-40 A80011-50-40
42 cm A80003-50-42 A80007-50-42 A80032-50-42 A80011-50-42
44 cm A80003-50-44 A80007-50-44 A80032-50-44 A80011-50-44
46 cm A80003-50-46 A80007-50-46 A80032-50-46 A80011-50-46
48 cm A80003-50-48 A80007-50-48 A80032-50-48 A80011-50-48
50 cm A80003-50-50 A80007-50-50 A80032-50-50 A80011-50-50
52 cm A80003-50-52 A80007-50-52 A80032-50-52 A80011-50-52
54 cm A80003-50-54 A80007-50-54 A80032-50-54 A80011-50-54
56 cm A80003-50-56 A80007-50-56 A80032-50-56 A80011-50-56
58 cm A80003-50-58 A80007-50-58 A80032-50-58 A80011-50-58
60 cm A80003-50-60 A80007-50-60 A80032-50-60 A80011-50-60
62 cm A80003-50-62 A80007-50-62 A80032-50-62 A80011-50-62
64 cm A80003-50-64 A80007-50-64 A80032-50-64 A80011-50-64
D
Flexible strapped
Flexible still stable
back with multible